1000.

2000.

3000.

4000.

5000.

6000.

60109.

Agenda

CABELL COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
HUNTINGTON, WEST VIRGINIA
May 26, 2015
4:00 P.M.

INFORMATIONAL ITEMS

NONE

MINUTES, CONTRACTS, POLICIES, AND OTHER ITEMS

NONE

FINANCIAL

NONE

PERSONNEL

NONE

SPECIAL BOARD ITEMS

NONE

DISCUSSION

BOARD TOUR OF DAVIS CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO IDENTIFY FACILITY NEEDS



May 26, 2015

Board of Education
County of Cabell
Huntington, West Virginia

Board Members:

The following items are offered for your consideration at a special meeting of the Board of Education of
the County of Cabell scheduled for Tuesday evening, May 26, 2015, at 4:00 p.m. on-site at Davis Creek
Elementary School, 6330 Davis Creek Road, Barboursville, West Virginia.

This meeting is a meeting of the Board of Education in public for the purpose of conducting the County

School System’s business and is not to be considered a public community meeting. There is a time for
public participation during the meeting as indicated in agenda item, Delegations to be Heard.

1000. INFORMATIONAL ITEMS

NONE

2000. MINUTES, CONTRACTS, POLICIES, AND OTHER ITEMS

NONE

3000. FINANCIAL

NONE

4000. PERSONNEL

NONE

5000. SPECIAL BOARD ITEMS

NONE

6000. DISCUSSION

60109. BOARD TOUR OF DAVIS CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO IDENTIFY FACILITY NEEDS

William A. Smith
Superintendent

Tuesday, July 1, 2014 Page 2



