Agenda

CABELL COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION HUNTINGTON, WEST VIRGINIA May 26, 2015 4:00 P.M.

1000.	INFORMATIONAL ITEMS
	NONE
2000.	MINUTES, CONTRACTS, POLICIES, AND OTHER ITEMS
	NONE
3000.	<u>FINANCIAL</u>
	NONE
4000.	PERSONNEL
	NONE
5000.	SPECIAL BOARD ITEMS
	NONE
6000.	<u>DISCUSSION</u>
6019.	BOARD TOUR OF DAVIS CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO IDENTIFY FACILITY NEEDS

Board of Education County of Cabell Huntington, West Virginia

Board Members:

The following items are offered for your consideration at a special meeting of the Board of Education of the County of Cabell scheduled for Tuesday evening, May 26, 2015, at 4:00 p.m. on-site at Davis Creek Elementary School, 6330 Davis Creek Road, Barboursville, West Virginia.

This meeting is a meeting of the Board of Education in public for the purpose of conducting the County School System's business and is not to be considered a public community meeting. There is a time for public participation during the meeting as indicated in agenda item, **Delegations to be Heard**.

1000. <u>INFORMATIONAL ITEMS</u>

NONE

2000. MINUTES, CONTRACTS, POLICIES, AND OTHER ITEMS

NONE

3000. FINANCIAL

NONE

4000. PERSONNEL

NONE

5000. SPECIAL BOARD ITEMS

NONE

6000. <u>DISCUSSION</u>

6019. BOARD TOUR OF DAVIS CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO IDENTIFY FACILITY NEEDS

William A. Smith Superintendent

Tuesday, July 1, 2014 Page 2